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Input Power (W) 
Input Voltage (V) 

5W 
220-240V

LIGHT TECHNICAL 

 AL 

GEGENENREARLA ILN IFNFORORMAMATITONIO  N 

521 lm 
105.8 lm/W 
3000K 
80

Emerald Planet Eclipse 
HP 5W 90mm LED 

Downlight

Dimmable 
IP Rating 
LED Driver 
Cut-out size 
Life Span

Yes
20 
Meanwell 
90mm 
50,000 hrs

Lumens
Light Efficiency 
Color Temperature 
CRI
Beam Angle 
Power Factor

90°
0.99
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