



Unit 10/78 Willandra Drive Epping Vic 3076 | 03 9401 4885|

E-mail:info@aussiegreenlighting.com.au | Web:www.aussiegreenlighting.com.au

RETAIL OFFICES INDUSTRIAL WORKSHOPS CAR PARKS SCHOOLS SUPERMARKETS

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dimmable	Yes
IP Rating	20
LED Driver	Meanwell
Cut-out size	90mm
Life Span	50,000 hrs



	CODEED 11
Lumens	521 lm
Light Efficiency	105.8 lm/W
Color Temperature	3000K
CRI	80
Beam Angle	90°
Power Factor	0.99

OPERATING AND ELECTRICAL

Input Power (W)	5W
Input Voltage (V)	220-240V

Emerald Planet Eclipse HP 5W 90mm LED Downlight